10

11

12

13

14

15
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19
20
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22
23
24

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

aAhOS00000FGwoz0AD
R001399759
SAILENDRA ROUT

120, maa nulakikumari tampul+nalajodi
kendira+Odisha+754225

8249420668
Loan

Odisha 754225
Yes

Local

Sailendra Rout
Self

Near maa naulkumal temple

Medium
Yes

8249420668
25
Negative

Customer Available and Verified % WE FOUND NO
KITCHEN SETUP AT THE LOCATION

Residential
20.6348217
86.81717
47018
2025-09-01
11:12:20



Date of Allocation 2025-08-27

Time of Allocation 14:42:45

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Biost, mis;ha 754225, Indi

residence_photo_with_applicant

JRIB+XP9 Nélgjd. Odisha 754225, India
01-09-2025 11:06:43 AM
20.6348217.86.81717

Pincode : 754225

residence_photo_with_agent ®




30

31

32

33

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

63.;&;5835 c—l\l 8| Rﬂsha 754225, Indi
BPﬁééészVﬁ%" o

686ns QI9E
SAILENDRA ROUT
@9 G108 / DOB: 03/09/2000




A WDN

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

01-09-2025 11:12:20
LAXMIPRIYA OJHA
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




