

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FGwoz0AD
2	Agent Id	R001399759
3	Customer Name	SAILENDRA ROUT
4	Address	120, maa nulakikumari tampul+nalajodi kendira+Odisha+754225
5	Contact Number	8249420668
6	Product	Loan
7	Pincode	Odisha 754225
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Sailendra Rout
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Near maa naulkumal temple
13	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8249420668
16	Applicant Age	25
17	CPV Status	Negative
18	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified % WE FOUND NO KITCHEN SETUP AT THE LOCATION
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	20.6348217
21	Longitude	86.81717
22	Case Id	47018
23	Date Of Report	2025-09-01
24	Time Of Report	11:12:20

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
26	Time of Allocation	14:42:45

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>JRJ8+XP9, Nalajodi, Odisha 754225, India 01-09-2025 11:06:17 AM 20.6348217.86.81717 Pincode : 754225</p>
28	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>JRJ8+XP9, Nalajodi, Odisha 754225, India 01-09-2025 11:06:43 AM 20.6348217.86.81717 Pincode : 754225</p>
29	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p>JRJ8+XP9, Nalajodi, Odisha 754225, India 01-09-2025 11:07:11 AM 20.6363156.86.8174839 Pincode : 754225</p>

30 residence_photo_with_inside_household



31 residence_photo_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	01-09-2025 11:12:20
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	LAXMIPRIYA OJHA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

